
APPENDIX 2 
 

FINAL RECOMMENDED DATES TO BE SUBMITTED  
TO EDUCATION SCRUTINY COMMITTEE ON 14 JULY 2003 

 
TERM DATES 2004 - 2005 

 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2004 
 
Term Starts Monday 6 September 2004 
Half Term Monday 25 October 2004 – Friday 29 October 2004 
Term Ends Friday 17 December 2004 
  70 days 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2005 
 
Term Starts Tuesday 4 January 2005 
Half Term Monday 14 February 2005 – Friday 18 February 2005 
Term Ends Thursday 24 March 2005 
  53 days 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2005 
 
Term Starts Monday 11 April 2005 
Half Term Monday 30 May 2005 – Friday 3 June 2005 
Term Ends Wednesday 20 July 2005 
  67 days 
  Total   190 days 
 
 
Good Friday Friday 25 March 2005 
Easter Monday Monday 28 March 2005 
May Day Monday 2 May 2005 
 
 


